



## Today is Lennys Day! Celebrate the Biggest Day of the Year at Lennys Grill & Subs

[Memphis, Tennesee] – Today, October 25, 2024, Lennys Grill & Subs celebrates its highly anticipated annual event, Lennys Day! This day marks our anniversary, and we're thrilled to honor our loyal customers and local communities that make us "Your Favorite Neighborhood Sub Shop." Join us in celebrating with exclusive deals and exciting rewards as a thank-you for your continued support.

In celebration, Lennys is offering a one-day-only special: **get any 7.5" sub for just \$3.99 with the purchase of a drink**. This deal is available in-store, online, through the Lennys app, and on third-party delivery platforms, so you can enjoy it however you like. It's our way of showing appreciation for the customers who make each year better than the last.

"Lennys Day is our way of giving back to the incredible communities who support us," said Joseph Unger, President and COO of Lennys Grill & Subs. "It's our chance to say thank you for the loyalty, laughter, and memories we've shared over the years. Today, we invite everyone to come celebrate with us, enjoy this special offer, and make this Lennys Day one to remember!"

Offer Details for Lennys Day: The 7.5" sub offer is valid today only on October 25, 2024, with the purchase of any drink. Limit of two specials per transaction. The offer can be redeemed instore, online, on the Lennys app, and via third-party delivery platforms, though prices may vary on these apps.

## **About Lennys Grill & Subs**

Since 1998, our focus has remained the same—good food with a great experience—as your favorite neighborhood sandwich shop. This means never skipping on quality or quantity. That's why at Lennys, we're proud to serve handcrafted deli subs and made-to-order authentic cheesesteaks piled high with freshly sliced premium meats and cheeses on bread baked fresh every day in our restaurants.

For more information on Lennys Grill & Subs, visit <u>www.lennys.com</u> or follow us on <u>Facebook</u> and <u>Instagram</u> at @lennyssubs.

## Media Contact:

Kathryn Gamis Sr. Marketing Manager kgamis@lennys.com